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11/21/2020
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11/21/2020
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8:45:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
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2:45:00 PM
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10:45:00 AM
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8:45:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
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11:45:00 AM

8:45:00 AM
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12:00:00 PM
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2:15:00 PM
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10UB
10UB
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10UG
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10UG
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10UG
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12UG
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12UG
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14UB
14UB
14UG
14UB
14UG
14UG
14UB
14UG
14UG
14UB
14UG
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L85-LFSP 3 North
L85-LFSP 3 North
L85-LFSP 3 North
L85-LFSP 3 North
L85-LFSP 3 North
L85-LFSP 3 South
L85-LFSP 3 South
L85-LFSP 3 South
L85-LFSP 3 South
L85-LFSP 3 South
Heroes 5
Heroes 5
Heroes 5

FRCP N
FRCP N
FRCP S
FRCP S
L85-LFSP 2 North
L85-LFSP 2 North
L85-LFSP 2 North
L85-LFSP 2 North
L85-LFSP 2 South
L85-LFSP 2 South
L85-LFSP 2 South

L85-LFSP 1 North
L85-LFSP 1 North
L85-LFSP 1 North
L85-LFSP 1 North
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Martinez
Beltran
Larsen
Temple

Dennies

Jauragui

Bialas
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Braun
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Schardt
Clemons
Clarke
Gibson
Tortuya
Beltran
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